Por.¢.

MOTOKROS KLASIK
Tatalaky 26.7.2025

TABULKA PRUJEZDG

1. jizda d &ti

Cas/Time
Datum/Date
Strana/Page

11:34:28
26.07.25
1

8

9

10

11

12

13

177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87 |161|111]
177| 3 | 87|

177| 3 | 87|

177| 3 |87|



MOTOKROS KLASIK
Tatalaky 26.7.2025

PO, TABULKA PRLO]‘J EZ[IT] Cas/Time  11:34:28

Datum/Date 26.07.25
Strana/Page 2

1. jizda d &ti

177| 3 |

14 177| 3 |



